EVERFORM™ SOLID SURFACE / SUPERFICIE SOLIDA EVERFORM™

Everform™ Solid Surface Seam Adhesive Color Chart 1

FORMICA

2021 SEAM ADHESIVE COLOR CHART / GUIA 2021 DE COLORES DE ADHESIVO PARA UNIONES

EVERFORM™
102 ARCTIC
103 FROST
107  SILK

109 BRITE WHITE

333 WHEAT MATRIX

403 GLACIER ORE

408 LUNA BRITE WHITE

410 ARGENTO TERRAZZO MATRIX
411 GRAFITE TERRAZZO MATRIX
412 DALMATA TERRAZZO MATRIX
413 TUMBLED GLASS

415  LUNA STEEL

416 LUNA PEWTER

417 GAMMA GRAY

501 BLACKLAVA

505 SEAGLASS

601 BLEACHED CONCRETE
607 ASHEN CONCRETE

608 LIMED CONCRETE

656 RIVER ROCK MOSAIC
733 MIRAGE

737  GRAY GALAXY

742 BLANCO TERRAZZO
744 CREMA TERRAZZO

748 WHITE RENEW

749  GRAY RENEW

757 LUNA SAND

758 BIANCO MINERAL

766 PORTOFINO MINERAL
770 BOTTLE GLASS QUARTZ
772 COPPER QUARTZ

773  LUNA SAIL WHITE

775 LUNA STORM

778 WHITE SPARKLE

780 LUNA STONE

781 LUNA CONCRETE

782 LUNA WEATHER

783 VAPOR

931  WHITE SPEX

FORMICA SEAM #
NO. DE ADHESIVO FORMICA

847
841
828
832
839

844

832
839
830
843
847
829
842
836
833
847
847
834
835
838
842
834
846
844
843
834
843
846
840
843
838
844
831
841
838
834
837
841

847

*Vendor seam number is currently printed on the cartridge.
*El nimero de adhesivo del proveedor se encuentra impreso en el cartucho.
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VENDOR SEAM #*
NO. DE ADHESIVO PROVEEDOR*

101
200
109
601
222

112

601
222
783
118
101
893
120
503
528
101
101
510
505
232
120
510
106
112
118
510
118
106
210
118
232
112
645
200
232
510
318
200

101

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPCION

WINTER

FOG

ANTIQUE

DESIGN

STONE

CANVAS

DESIGN
STONE
GRAFITE
CLOUD
WINTER
LUNA STEEL
CAMEO
GAMMA GRAY
ESPRESSO
WINTER
WINTER
PEARL
ELBERT
CREAM
CAMEO
PEARL
MARBLE
CANVAS
CLOUD
PEARL
CLOUD
MARBLE
BUFF
CLOUD
CREAM
CANVAS
RAVEN
FOG
CREAM
PEARL
TOFFEE
FOG

WINTER



Surface Solide Everform™ Charte de couleur d’adhésifs 2

SURFACE SOLIDE EVERFORM™ Fomm
CHARTE DE COULEUR D’ADHESIFS 2021

EVERFORM™ NO. D’ADHESIF NO. D’ADHESIF* DESCRIPTION
FORMICA FOURNISSEUR
102 ARCTIQUE WINTER
103 GIVRE 841 200 FOG
107 SILK 828 109 ANTIQUE
109 BLANC BRILLANT 832 601 DESIGN
333 ECLATS DEBLE 839 222 STONE
403 MINERAI DE GLACIER 844 112 CANVAS
408 LUNA BLANC ECLATANT 832 601 DESIGN
410  ARGENTO TERRAZZO MATRIX 839 222 STONE
411 GRAFITE TERRAZZO MATRIX 830 783 GRAFITE
412 DALMATA TERRAZZO MATRIX 843 118 CLOUD
413 VERRE BRISE 847 101 WINTER
415 LUNA ACIER 829 893 LUNA STEEL
416  LUNA ETAIN 842 120 CAMEO
417 GRIS GAMMA 836 503 GAMMA GRAY
501 LAVE NOIRE 833 528 ESPRESSO
505 VERRE MARIN 847 101 WINTER
601 MORTIER DELAVE 847 101 WINTER
607 MORTIER CENDRE 834 510 PEARL
608 MORTIER CHAULE 835 505 ELBERT
656 MOSAIQUE ROCHE DE RIVIERE 838 232 CREAM
733  MIRAGE 842 120 CAMEO
737  GRIS GALAXIE 834 510 PEARL
742 TERRAZZO BLANC 846 106 MARBLE
744 TERRAZZO CREME 844 112 CANVAS
748 BLANC RENOUVELE 843 118 CLOUD
749  GRIS RENOUVELE 834 510 PEARL
757 LUNA SABLE 843 118 CLOUD
758 BIANCO MINERAL 846 106 MARBLE
766 PORTOFINO MINERAL 840 210 BUFF
770 QUARTZ VERRE DE BOUTEILLE 843 118 CLOUD
772 QUARTZ CUIVRE 838 232 CREAM
773  LUNA VOILE BLANCHE 844 112 CANVAS
775 LUNA TEMPETE 831 645 RAVEN
778 BLANGC SCINTILLANT 841 200 FOG
780 LUNA PIERRE 838 232 CREAM
781 LUNA BETON 834 510 PEARL
782 LUNA ETAT DU CIEL 837 318 TOFFEE
783 VAPEUR 841 200 FOG
931 GRANITE LAITEUX 847 101 WINTER

*Le numéro de I'adhésif du fournisseur est imprimé directement sur la cartouche.
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